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201805010001
47860

05/01/2018
03:22:47

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARDENEAUX
JEREMY

35 15 Lot#:159
Book:35 Pg:15
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201805010001
48080

05/01/2018
04:02:29

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER
RONALD

7 3 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION

201805140001
64800

05/14/2018
09:16:03

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
ANTONIO L

21 59 Lot#:482
Book:21 Pg:59
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABBEY
SECTOR 22

201805160001
69450

05/16/2018
04:06:48

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG FAYE
R

47 36 Lot#:16
Book:47 Pg:36
Sub:HELENA
STATION

201805300001
87580

05/30/2018
07:06:05

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLANAHAN
AARON ROSS

19 169 Lot#:44
Book:19
Pg:169
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECTOR 7
PHASE 2

201805300001
87670

05/30/2018
07:06:14

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
WILLIE

38 109 Lot#:101
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


