Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC; Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805010001 47860	05/01/2018 03:22:47	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARDENEAUX JEREMY			35	15		Lot#:159 Book:35 Pg:15 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201805010001 48080	05/01/2018 04:02:29	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER RONALD			7	3		Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE FIRST ADDITION
201805140001 64800	05/14/2018 09:16:03	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR ANTONIO L			21	59		Lot#:482 Book:21 Pg:59 Sub:WEATHER LY ABBEY SECTOR 22
201805160001 69450	05/16/2018 04:06:48	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG FAYE R			47	36		Lot#:16 Book:47 Pg:36 Sub:HELENA STATION
201805300001 87580	05/30/2018 07:06:05	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLANAHAN AARON ROSS			19	169		Lot#:44 Book:19 Pg:169 Sub:PARK FOREST SECTOR 7 PHASE 2
201805300001 87670	05/30/2018 07:06:14	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN WILLIE			38	109		Lot#:101 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION